
From To
11000 1 11000 FULLY PAID 28-01-2020 14-02-2023 Demat
39000 11001 50000 FULLY PAID 28-01-2020 14-02-2021 Demat
66000 50001 116000 FULLY PAID 28-01-2020 14-02-2023 Demat

234000 116001 350000 FULLY PAID 28-01-2020 14-02-2021 Demat
475000 350001 825000 FULLY PAID 28-01-2020 14-02-2023 Demat
250000 825001 1075000 FULLY PAID 28-01-2020 14-02-2021 Demat
275000 1075001 1350000 FULLY PAID 28-01-2020 14-02-2023 Demat
50000 1350001 1400000 FULLY PAID 28-01-2020 14-02-2021 Demat

323000 1400001 1723000 FULLY PAID 28-01-2020 14-02-2023 Demat
2417000 1723001 4140000 FULLY PAID 28-01-2020 14-02-2021 Demat
1599000 4140001 5739000
5739000 Total
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